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Fony6

1928813-20
1920300-18
1928869-20
1920267-18
1928820-20
1928841-20
1926199-19
1926264-19
1926196-19
1928832-20
1928828-20
1928854-20
1928914-20
1928849-20
1928888-20
1928804-20
1928893-20
1928871-20
1920273-18
1920232-18
10648-19
1926265-19
1926270-19
1928806-20
1928895-20
1928886-20
1926272-19
1928814-20
1920274-18
1928920-20
1928399-20
1926195-19
1928825-20
1928847-20
1928810-20
11667-19
1929492-20
1928875-20
1926303-19
1927739-20
1928622-20
1929911-20
1926188-19
1928614-20
1914897-17
1928388-20
1928925-20
1928812-20
1928887-20
1928408-20
1929480-20
1921583-18
11686-19

BigctaHb

234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
236.132
236.132
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
235.320
236.132
236.132
234.128
234.128
234.128
236.132
234.128
234.128
234.128
237.052
234.128
234.128
234.128
234.128
234390
234390
234.128
226.185
234.128
226.185
236.132
234.128
226.185
237.052
237.052
234.128
234.128
234.128
235.320
234.390
234.390
234390

Ce3oH 2021. Jibot KpuBe O3epo-2, Big, 06.06.2021 06:00:15

Mpwnir

09:05:27
09:05:32
09:05:32
09:05:42
09:05:51
09:05:51
09:09:59
09:12:08
09:12:17
09:12:18
09:12:18
09:12:19
09:12:19
09:12:20
09:12:21
09:12:24
09:12:27
09:15:16
09:15:17
09:15:22
09:16:45
09:17:43
09:20:01
09:19:03
09:19:07
09:19:30
09:21:41
09:20:39
09:20:41
09:20:41
09:23:11
09:24:31
09:24:38
09:24:39
09:24:40
09:24:55
09:24:56
09:24:53
09:17:58
09:24:54
09:17:59
09:26:46
09:24:59
09:18:11
09:27:54
09:27:57
09:26:04
09:27:01
09:27:07
09:29:39
09:29:23
09:29:24
09:29:26

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

03:05:11
03:05:16
03:05:16
03:05:26
03:05:35
03:05:35
03:09:43
03:11:50
03:11:59
03:12:02
03:12:02
03:12:03
03:12:03
03:12:04
03:12:05
03:12:08
03:12:11
03:15:00
03:15:01
03:15:06
03:16:31
03:17:25
03:19:43
03:18:47
03:18:51
03:19:14
03:21:23
03:20:23
03:20:25
03:20:25
03:22:58
03:24:15
03:24:22
03:24:23
03:24:24
03:24:44
03:24:45
03:24:37
03:17:41
03:24:38
03:17:42
03:26:28
03:24:43
03:17:54
03:27:41
03:27:44
03:25:48
03:26:45
03:26:51
03:29:25
03:29:12
03:29:13
03:29:15

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1264.30
1263.73
1263.73
1262.60
1261.58
1261.58
1234.09
1230.93
1229.96
1219.20
1219.20
1219.10
1219.10
1218.99
1218.89
1218.57
1218.25
1200.66
1200.55
1200.04
1197.45
1196.11
1182.34
1177.80
1177.41
1175.14
1172.55
1168.40
1168.21
1168.21
1167.94
1146.28
1145.63
1145.53
1145.44
1144.85
1144.76
1144.23
1144.18
1144.13
1144.08
1143.68
1143.67
1142.92
1141.41
1141.14
1137.65
1132.42
1131.87
1123.69
1120.41
1120.32
1120.14

ban

100.00
99.61
99.22
98.82
98.43
98.04
97.65
97.25
96.86
96.47
96.08
95.69
95.29
94.90
94.51
94.12
93.73
93.33
92.94
92.55
92.16
91.76
91.37
90.98
90.59
90.20
89.80
89.41
89.02
88.63
88.24
87.84
87.45
87.06
86.67
86.27
85.88
85.49
85.10
84.71
84.31
83.92
83.53
83.14
82.75
8235
81.96
81.57
81.18
80.78
80.39
80.00

0.00

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

3.846
7.692
11.538
15.385
19.231
23.077
26.923
30.769
34.615
38.462
42.308
46.154
50.000
53.846
57.692
61.538
65.385
69.231
73.077
76.923
80.769
84.615
88.462
92.308
96.154
100.000
103.846
107.692
111.538
115.385
119.231
123.077
126.923
130.769
134.615
138.462
142.308
146.154
150.000
153.846
157.692
161.538
165.385
169.231
173.077
176.923
180.769
184.615
188.462
192.308
196.154
200.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
20.295 0.000
22.140 0.000
23.985 0.000
25.830 0.000
27.675 0.000
29.520 0.000
51.661 0.000
57.196 0.000
59.041 0.000
64.576 0.000
66.421 0.000
68.266 0.000
70111 0.000
71.956 0.000
73.801 0.000
75.646 0.000
77.491 0.000
119.926 0.000
121.771 0.000
125.461 0.000
134.686 0.000
142.066 0.000
153.137 0.000
158.672 0.000
160.517 0.000
162.362 0.000
167.897 0.000
178.967 0.000
180.812 0.000
182.657 0.000
184.502 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

LLaByab FO.M.
Llasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasysb P.M.
LlaBynb K.P.
LaBynb K.P.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knvmerko O.B.
LWasynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
LWaBynb K.P.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
LaBynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
Bobup O.B.
Knnmetko B.O.
Knnmenko B.O.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysab P.M.
LlaBysb FO.M.
Knnmerko B.O.
LaBysb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
Bobwp B.B.
Llasynb K.P.
LlaBysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasynb FO.M.
MaptuHenko HO.C.

MapTtuHerko M.HO.

LLaBysb FO.M.
Tpunonbcbkuii E.B.
Lasynb K.P.

Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.

Knnmenko O.B.
LaBysb P.M.

Tpunonbcobka FO.HO.

Bobwp B.B.
Bobwp B.B.
Laynb K.P.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
Bobup O.B.
MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
Mapturerko HO.C.
MaptuHenko HO.C.

Kny6

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb



11677-19 0 234390 09:229:29 03:29:18  1119.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko FO.C.  Kvis niBaeHb
1922695-18 0 237.052 09:32:.06 03:31:53  1118.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BepHas B. KviiB niBgeHb
1928367-20 1 237.052 09:32:08 03:31:55 1118.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup B.B. KviiB nisgeHb
1928359-20 1 237.052 09:32:13 03:32:00 1118.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 bepHas A. Kvis nisgeHb
1928371-20 0 237.052 09:32:15 03:32:02  1117.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © BepHas A. KviiB nisgeHb
1920265-18 0 234.128 09:29:44 03:29:28  1117.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 LLaByab FO.M. Kvis nisaeHb
1926256-19 1 236.132 09:31:40 03:31:22 1117.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KnnmeHko B.O. KviiB niBgeHb
1921509-18 1 235320 09:31:06 03:30:52  1115.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bobup B.M. Kuvis nisaeHb
1928402-20 0 235320 09:31:10 03:30:56  1115.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bobup B.M. KviiB niBaeHb

10637-19 1 235320 09:31:17 03:31:03  1114.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bobup B.M. KviiB nisgeHb

11676-19 1 234390 09:30:49 03:30:38 1112.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  KviB niBaeHb
1928921-20 1 234128 09:30:42 03:30:26 1112.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLaBynb K.P. KviiB niegeHb
1928650-20 0 226.185 09:23:54 03:23:37  1110.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbka KO.KO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1928646-20 0 226.185 09:24:10 03:23:53 1109.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbebka FO.KO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1928817-20 1 234128 09:31:38 03:31:22  1107.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LaBynb P.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1926253-19 1 236.132 09:34:18 03:34:00 1103.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Knnmerko A.B. Kvis nisaeHb
1928396-20 1 237.052 09:35:33 03:35:20  1100.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup B.B. KviiB nisgeHb
1928365-20 0 237.052 09:35:37 03:35:24  1100.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 bepHas A. Kvis nisaeHb
1922677-18 0 237.052 09:36:36 03:36:23  1095.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BepHas B. KviiB niBgeHb

11678-19 1 234390 09:34:10 03:33:59  1095.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  Kui niBaeHb
1929462-20 0 234390 09:34:11  03:34:00 1095.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  KviB niBaeHb
1928395-20 0 237.052 09:36:46 03:36:33  1094.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BepHas B. KviiB nisgeHb
1928377-20 0 237.052 09:37:05 03:36:52  1093.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bobup B.B. Kvis nisaeHb
1928630-20 1 226.185 09:28:44 03:28:27 1085.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwunonbcbkuii B.®. Kuis nisaeHb
1928601-20 0 226.185 09:28:50 03:28:33  1084.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbka KO.KO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1928608-20 1 226.185 09:29:14  03:28:57 1082.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpwnonbcbkuii B.®. Kuis nisaeHb
1928380-20 0 237.052 09:39:33 03:39:20 1080.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BepHas A. Kvis nisaeHb
1929473-20 1 234390 09:37:38 03:37:27 1077.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko AKO.  KuiB niBgeHb
1928613-20 1 226.185 09:30:58  03:30:41 1073.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwunonbcbkuii EB.  Kuis niBaeHb
1929460-20 0 234390 09:40:36 03:40:25  1063.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko AKO.  KviB niBaeHb
1915953-17 1 226.185 09:33:58 03:33:41 1058.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwnonbcbkuii B.®.  Kuis nisaeHb
1928606-20 0 226.185 09:34:.02 03:33:45  1058.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbkunii B.®.  Kuie niBaeHb
1915959-17 0 226.185 09:34:14  03:33:57 1057.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpwnonbcekuii B.®. Kuis niBaeHb
1924926-18 1 226.185 09:34:17 03:34:00 1056.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwunonbcoka FO.KO.  KuiB niBaeHb

11506-19 1 237.052 094521 03:45:08  1052.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BepHas B. Kvis nisaeHb
1921584-18 0 234390 09:44:21 03:44:10 1045.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko FO.C.  Kuis niBaeHb
1923964-18 1 236.070 10:00:06  03:59:52 984.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ysmpyk A.0. Kvis nisaeHb
1929454-20 0 234390 09:58:22 03:58:11 984.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  KuiB niBaeHb
4521399-20 1 236.070 10:02:29  04:02:15 97449 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Misenb C.C. Kvis nisaeHb
1929849-20 1 236.070 10:13:52  04:13:38 930.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ysupyk O.M. KviiB niBgeHb
1928435-20 1 235320 10:21:31  04:21:17 900.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bobup b.B. KviiB nisgeHb

16.05.2024 09:35:25



